
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Senior Open
Pos. Athlete Country Total Drops Seed 1/8 1/4

1 TALLEY Glenn US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 884/50 629-003 127 128

2 MOORE Michael US-NY USA - New York 868/42 619-012 128 121

3 STARK Richard US-VA USA - Virginia 880/47 629-002 126 125

4 NELSON Jeff US-ID USA - Idaho 872/41 623-009 124 125

5 DETERLINE Daniel US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 877/49 633-001 124 120

6 ROBINSON Christopher US-IN USA - Indiana 870/44 624-007 124 122

7 HARBAUGH Tony US-ID USA - Idaho 861/40 619-011 124 118

8 FUNK Tim US-OH USA - Ohio 850/39 618-013 122 110

9 CATON Bryan US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 748/39 628-004 120

10 GREEN Randy US-NJ USA - New Jersey 747/39 626-006 121

11 STIGALL Kent US-VA USA - Virginia 746/37 624-008 122

12 SMITH Rick US-ME USA - Maine 741/36 618-014 123

13 CUMBERWORTH Jeff US-IN USA - Indiana 739/31 620-010 119

14 CHECKEROSKI Tim US-MI USA - Michigan 737/35 616-016 121

15 KEPHART Francis US-SC USA - South Carolina 733/34 617-015 116

16 WARD Duane US-NY USA - New York 626/34 626-005 0

17 DAHLBERG Larry US-WY USA - Wyoming 616/29/19 616-017

18 KEITH David US-KY USA - Kentucky 615/30/15 615-018

19 PALM Clint US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 615/27/21 2X/9 615-019

20 PARENTEAU Benny CAN Canada 615/27/21 1X/9 615-020

21 MCKIM Kevin US-NY USA - New York 613/25/23 613-021

22 WARYAS Timothy US-VT USA - Vermont 612/30/14 612-022

23 BORDWELL Jeffery US-NY USA - New York 612/23/26 612-023

24 HAWKINBERRY Mike US-OH USA - Ohio 611/28/18 611-024

25 TRASK Dan US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 611/27/19 611-025

26 MASON Jeff US-MI USA - Michigan 611/26/19 611-026

27 ROGERS Kelly US-SC USA - South Carolina 610/23/24 610-027

28 SNAJKOWSKI Stan US-FL USA - Florida 609/27/17 609-028

29 ROBBINS Bryan US-IL USA - Illinois 608/24/21 608-029

30 SPRAGLIN Steve US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 606/23/21 606-030

31 PENNER Edward US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 604/25/24 604-031

32 ACKLIN Craig US-NY USA - New York 604/24/16 604-032

33 MARTIN Mark US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 603/29/23 603-033

34 BYRNES Chris US-NJ USA - New Jersey 603/27/14 603-034

35 WILBANKS Jamie US-SC USA - South Carolina 603/27/13 603-035

36 MAINWARING Chet US-ID USA - Idaho 603/23/19 603-036

37 BELLO Frank US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 602/24/14 602-037

38 STOCKBRIDGE F. Joseph US-NY USA - New York 602/23/20 602-038

39 MORRISON Sean US-DE USA - Delaware 601/23/19 601-039

40 HICKS Jeff US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 601/20/21 601-040

41 POSTON John US-CA USA - California 600/23/24 600-041

42 RUGGIERI Bill US-RI USA - Rhode Island 600/22/25 600-042

43 RISHEL Ashley US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 600/22/24 600-043

44 MOSIER SR Bruce US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 600/22/16 600-044

45 WEBB Daryl US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 600/16/29 600-045

46 THOMPSON Jon US-NH USA - New Hampshire 599/21/21 599-046

47 GARRISON Rod US-AL USA - Alabama 599/21/19 599-047

48 HILDEBRAND Danny US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 596/17/25 596-048

49 SHIELDS Keith US-OH USA - Ohio 595/18/21 595-049

50 BENNER Greg US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 595/18/20 595-050

51 BRAUNSDORF Rusty US-NY USA - New York 594/24/17 594-051

52 THOMAS Timmy US-AR USA - Arkansas 593/22/15 593-052

53 KASTEN Brian US-VT USA - Vermont 593/20/17 593-053

54 COFFMAN Chuck US-WV USA - West Virginia 593/18/22 593-054

55 GRAORE Peter CAN Canada 592/18/20 592-055

56 PETTIT Michael US-CO USA - Colorado 591/21/15 591-056

57 HULME Michael US-MA USA - Massachusetts 591/18/19 591-057

58 PUNZALAN Bernie US-AK USA - Alaska 590/20/20 590-058
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59 BEACHY Greg US-MD USA - Maryland 590/16/22 590-059

60 ROSCOE Charles US-ME USA - Maine 589/25/12 589-060

61 BALLISTER Chris US-MD USA - Maryland 589/17/21 589-061

62 LANE Johnny US-WV USA - West Virginia 589/15/20 589-062

63 ABRAHAMSEN Arnold US-NY USA - New York 588/17/19 588-063

64 OGDEN Frank US-FL USA - Florida 588/16/19 588-064

65 BAIRD Kerry US-ID USA - Idaho 587/16/20 587-065

66 SEGUIN Jacques CAN Canada 586/17/15 586-066

67 MCDEVITT James US-ME USA - Maine 586/15/20 586-067

68 GALGANO Louis US-ME USA - Maine 586/14/20 586-068

69 LEITER Michael US-MD USA - Maryland 585/13/25 585-069

70 DELAFONTAINE Yves CAN Canada 584/17/24 584-070

71 GOBLE Rowland US-KY USA - Kentucky 584/15/17 584-071

72 HARMAN Donald US-OH USA - Ohio 584/14/22 584-072

73 KULP Gregory US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 583/12/23 583-073

74 LEON Juan PUR Puerto Rico 579/11/23 579-074

75 METSCHKE Gene US-VA USA - Virginia 578/14/18 578-075

76 TRESSLER Bart US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 578/14/17 578-076

77 GONDER Kevin US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 578/13/17 578-077

78 AVDONIN Aleksandr US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 578/11/18 578-078

79 DODSON Chuck US-VA USA - Virginia 577/16/21 577-079

80 SHUMAN Alan US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 575/15/19 575-080

81 BRADFORD Alan US-MI USA - Michigan 572/15/12 572-081

82 PINTO Tony US-NY USA - New York 572/12/25 572-082

83 WEST Ronald US-MD USA - Maryland 568/13/15 568-083

84 TOTTON William US-VA USA - Virginia 567/15/16 567-084

85 KENDALL Robert US-NY USA - New York 564/15/20 564-085

86 WOOD SR Gary US-NY USA - New York 564/10/14 564-086

87 GIESSEMAN Randall US-OH USA - Ohio 563/20/12 563-087

88 KOCSAN Michael US-MD USA - Maryland 561/14/12 561-088

89 CAIN Brian US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 561/12/14 561-089

90 SIVORI Bill US-NY USA - New York 560/12/16 560-090

91 MUMMERT Gregory US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 557/11/12 557-091

92 BAIN Bob US-NY USA - New York 556/10/20 556-092

93 KIENDL William US-NY USA - New York 555/13/12 555-093

94 BRUMFIELD Jerry US-WV USA - West Virginia 550/9/11 550-094

95 SMITH Johnny US-KY USA - Kentucky 549/10/10 549-095

96 COLE Gregory US-NC USA - North Carolina 548/4/12 548-096

97 CAIN Chester US-IN USA - Indiana 546/13/16 546-097

98 GARMAN Kevin US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 545/6/17 545-098

99 KANTNER James US-MD USA - Maryland 542/7/11 542-099

100 SPENCER Jay US-ME USA - Maine 539/7/12 539-100

101 FUQUA David US-AR USA - Arkansas 536/11/14 536-101

102 KACZMAREK Robert US-NY USA - New York 529/7/13 529-102

103 KLINEDINST Steve US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 525/5/17 525-103

104 CRINKLAW L. Scott USA Usa - Az 525/5/9 525-104

105 WATSON Randy US-AR USA - Arkansas 519/9/8 519-105

106 GRANT-FORD Marsha US-NJ USA - New Jersey 518/6/9 518-106

107 MCALLISTER Hugh US-NY USA - New York 513/4/11 513-107

108 OHAREN Sean US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 501/4/6 501-108

109 BAKER Richard US-TX USA - Texas 500/5/10 500-109

110 BLANCH Joe US-NY USA - New York 496/4/9 496-110

111 RAMBERGER Eric US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 494/5/6 494-111

112 LAFOREST Miville CAN Canada 489/6/10 489-112

113 ROQUE CARABALLO Samuel PUR Puerto Rico 488/3/9 488-113

114 DESSER Ronald US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 454/5/3 454-114

115 SOTTOLANO Jay US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 383/3/1 383-115

116 KENNEY Thomas US-DC USA - District of Columbia 303/1/2 303-116
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